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MULLER MACHINES SA

top second hand and new precision machine tools

KOHLER Type 10.120 B

Group
Manufacturer

Type

Coil straightening machine:
Number of rolls
Roll diameter
Sheet thickness:
from
up to
Voltage 50Hz  3x
Driving motor (motor power)
Overall dimensions machine:
Length
Width
Height

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland

Coil straightening device

T +4132373 34 44

19
18 mm

mm
2mm
380 Volt
1kw

800 mm
700 mm
1400 mm
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